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Board of Supervisors1/22/2019 1

Acceptance - Community Development and Neighborhood Conservation
Arizona Department of Housing, to provide for the Pima County Home Repair Weatherization
Assistance Program - Southwest Gas Corporation, $23,083.00 (GTAW 19-82)
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